Specifications
Electrical Parameters
Wattage 80W / 100W / 150W /  200W
Input voltage AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Driver Brand CE Driver / Meanwell
PF >0.9
THD <15%
Photometric Parameters
LED Type SMD
LED Brand Lumileds/Samsung/ Epistar
CRI >80
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
Beam Angle 120°
Luminous Efficacy 130LM/W (150LM/W available)
Physical Parameters
Housing Extruded Aluminum Alloy / Silver Finishing
Cover  Frosted or Stripped PC
Installation Suspension / Surface mount  /  Rotating mount
IP Rating IP65
Certification CE, ROHS
Working Temp. -20~+45℃
Storing Temp. -40~+60℃
Warranty 3 Years for CE Driver / 5 Years for Meanwell
Model Wattage Lumen Dimension (mm) Weight
SO-HBL-A600-80W 80W 10400lm L600*W132*H55mm 1.5kg
SO-HBL-A900-100W 100W 13000lm L900*W132*H55mm 2.5kg
SO-HBL-A1200-100W 100W 13000lm L1200*W132*H55mm 3.5kg
SO-HBL-A1200-150W 150W 19500lm L1200*W132*H55mm 3.5kg
SO-HBL-A1500-150W 150W 19500lm L1500*W132*H55mm 4.5kg
SO-HBL-A1500-200W 200W 26000lm L1500*W132*H55mm 4.5kg
 LED Linear High Bay & Low Bay Light for industrial application
 6063 extruded aluminum alloy with superior heat dissipation
 Lumileds/Samsung/ Epistar SMD LED, LM80, 50000hrs
 Overall luminous efficacy up to 130LPW / 150LPW
 Installation: Suspension / Surface mount  /  Rotating mount
 IP65 & IK10 for wet & damp locations
 0-10V, PWM,  DALI dimming options / Emergency available
 For Warehouses, Gyms, Super Markets, Public Places.
LED Linear High Bay Light Apollo Series
SuperONE Lighting Technology Co., Ltd
Suspension Rotating mount Surface mount
60degree beam angle available